
TEEN EVENTS FOR SUMMER 2012 
For Teen Updates, text this to 20166: “Join *phos #teens FirstName LastName”

DATE EVENT TIME / PLACE

Wednesday, May 23 Bible Study
Bonfire

6 - 7 PM / 4200
7 - 9 PM / 4200

Wednesday, May 30 Bible Study
Ultimate Frisbee

6 - 7 PM / 4200
7 - 9 PM / 4200

Saturday, June 2 Holiday World 9 AM - 8 PM / Meet at 4200

Wednesday, June 6 Bible Study
Screen on the Green

6 - 7 PM / 4200
7 - 9 PM / 4200

Sunday, June 10 House Party 6 - 8 PM / Talley’s 

Mon - Fri, Jun 11 - 15 Serve: Phos Kid’s Sports Camp 6:30 - 8:30 PM / 4200

Wednesday, June 20 Bible Study
Phos Hosts “Project Reaction”

6 - 7 PM / 4200
7 - 9 PM / 4200

Sun - Sat, Jun 24 - Jun 30 Charleston Mission Trip All Day / Charleston, SC

Wednesday, July 4 4th of July Celebration 7 - 10 PM / 4200

Sun - Thurs, July 8 - July 12 Crossings Camp 1:30 PM / Meet at 4200
1 PM / Return to 4200

Sunday, July 15 House Party 6 - 8 PM / Tolson’s

Wednesday, July 18 Bible Study
Scavenger Hunt

6 - 7 PM / 4200
7 - 9 PM / 4200

Saturday, July 21 Serve: Henryville
Picnic/Play at Waterfront Park

9 AM - 3 PM / Meet at 4200
3 - 5 PM / Return to 4200

Wednesday, July 25 Bible Study
4200 Fest

6 - 7 PM / 4200
7 - 9 PM / 4200

Sunday, July 29 House Party 6 - 8 PM / Wilson’s

Wednesday, August 1 Bible Study
Capture the Flag

6 - 7 PM / 4200
7 - 9 PM / 4200

Sun - Mon, August 5 - 6 Campout 6 PM - 9 AM / Monnin’s

Wednesday, August 8 Bible Study
Waterpalooza

6 - 7 PM / 4200
7 - 9 PM / 4200

Saturday, August 11 Canoeing 9 AM / Meet at 4200


